FEATURES:
• EASY INSTALLATION
• MODULAR CHIMES FOR EASY
EXPANSION CAPABILITIES
WIRED CHIMES
ACCESSORIES
WIRED PUSH BUTTONS
WIRELESS BATTERY CHIMES

DH992 White 0 34481 19231 2 6 10.62˝ x 4.25˝ x 8˝ 6.9 0.21
Non Electrical Mechanical Door Bell with Viewer. Designed to mount on doors from 1-1/4˝ to 2˝ thick. Easy to install, includes
chime, name plate, and viewer.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH994 Clear 0 34481 19229 9 6 12.87˝ x 4˝ x 7˝ 4.06 0.21
Mechanical Entry Chime. For use on entry door. Chime magnet pulls away from the door frame causing the magnet to hit the
chime bar to alert you when someone enters/exits the door. Easy to install. No batteries or wiring needed.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH950 Brass 0 34481 20910 3 3 13˝ x 5.5˝ x 6.25˝ 2.52 0.26
Victorian Mechanical Door Bell.
Push Buttons
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1201 Silver 0 81203 01201 4 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.3 0.07
DH1201L Silver 0 81203 11201 1 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.3 0.07
Wired Round Push Button, Silver Rim - DH1201L (Lighted). For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carlon® Push Buttons easily connect to new or existing wiring.
91877-422-7566
WIRED PUSH BUTTONS
Push Buttons (Continued)
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1202 Gold 0 81203 01202 1 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.3 0.07
DH1202L Gold 0 81203 11202 8 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.3 0.07
Wired Round Push Button, Gold Rim - DH1202L (Lighted). For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1203L Brass 0 81203 01203 8 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.3 0.07
Wired Round Push Button, Brass Button Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not
use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1260L Brass 0 34481 19494 1 6 12.3˝ x 3.6˝ x 7.3˝ 0.75 0.18
DH1263L Satin Nickel 0 34481 19496 5 6 12.3˝ x 3.6˝ x 7.3˝ 0.75 0.18
Wired Stucco Push Button, Lighted, Brass - DH1260L.
Wired Stucco Push Button, Lighted, Satin Nickel - DH1263L.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1404L Silver 0 81203 01404 9 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
DH1405L Gold 0 81203 01405 6 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
Wired Rectangular Push Button, Lighted, Silver - DH1404L.
Wired Rectangular Push Button, Lighted, Gold - DH1405L.
For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carlon® Push Buttons easily connect to new or existing wiring.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1407 Black 0 81203 01407 0 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
DH1407L Black 0 81203 11407 7 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
DH1408 White 0 81203 01408 7 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
DH1408L White 0 81203 11408 4 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.5 0.07
Wired Rectangular Push Button, Black - DH1407
Wired Rectangular Push Button, Black - DH1407L (Lighted).
Wired Rectangular Push Button, White - DH1408
Wired Rectangular Push Button, White - DH1408L (Lighted).
For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
92 www.lamson-home.com
Push Buttons (Continued)
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1605 Brass 0 81203 01605 0 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 0.6 0.08
DH1607 Antique Brass 0 81203 01607 4 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 0.6 0.08
Wired Classic Push Button, Brass Round with Black Button - DH1605.
Wired Classic Push Button, Brass Round with Black Button - DH1607.
For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1814 White 0 81203 01814 6 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.4 0.07
DH1824 White/Black 0 81203 01824 5 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.4 0.07
Wired Push Button, Hidden Screws, White with White Button - DH1814.
Wired Push Button, Hidden Screws, Black with White Button - DH1824.
For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V.
WIRED PUSH BUTTONS
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1504L Silver 0 81203 01504 6 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.6 0.06
DH1505L Gold 0 81203 01505 3 6 8.5˝ x 2.5˝ x 5.25˝ 0.6 0.06
Wired Metal Push Button, Lighted, Silver Finish (DH1504L), Gold Finish (DH1505L). For use with wired chimes, bells and
buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1608L Brass 0 81203 01608 1 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 0.6 0.08
Wired Brass Flat Push Button with Hidden Screws, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers 8-24V. Do not use
with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1805 Gold Finish 0 34481 21165 5 6 8.37˝ x 2.37˝ x 5.5˝ 5.5 0.06
Wired Push Button, Gold Finish with Black Button. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. 8-24V max.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1602 Gold Finish 0 34481 19230 5 6 7.75˝ x 3.5˝ x 7.75˝ 8.14 0.12
Multi-Family Push Button, Gold Finish. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. 8-24V max.
93877-422-7566
WIRED PUSH BUTTONS
Solid Brass Escutcheons
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1630L Brass 0 81203 01630 2 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
DH1631L Antique 0 81203 01631 9 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
DH1632L Oil Rubbed Bronze 0 81203 01632 6 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
DH1633L Satin Nickel 0 81203 01633 3 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
DH1635L Copper 0 81203 01635 7 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
DH1637L Brushed Bronze 0 34481 19724 9 6 7.5˝ x 3.4˝ x 5.2˝ 1.2 0.08
Push Buttons (Continued)
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1650L Brass 0 81203 01650 0 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.3 0.13
DH1651L Antique 0 81203 01651 7 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.3 0.13
DH1652L Oil Rubbed Bronze 0 81203 01652 4 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.3 0.13
DH1653L Brushed Nickel 0 81203 01653 1 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.3 0.13
DH1657L Oil Rubbed Bronze 0 34481 21440 3 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.3 0.13
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1641L Antique 0 81203 01641 8 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.2 0.13
Wired White Push Button with Solid Brass Escutcheon, Lighted, Stepped edge. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers.
Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Wired Brass Floral Push Button, Antique Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V.
Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Wired Brass Medallion Push Button, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use
with a battery powered chime.
Carlon® Push Buttons with Solid Brass Escutcheons easily connect to new or existing wiring.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1610L Black 0 81203 11610 1 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 0.7 0.12
DH1615L Antique 0 81203 11615 6 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 0.7 0.13
Wired Push Button Black Wrought Iron Finish, Lighted - DH1610L.
Wired Push Button Antique Wrought Iron Finish, Lighted - DH1615L.
For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
94 www.lamson-home.com
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1711L Oil Rubbed 0 34481 19204 6 3 4.5˝ x 3.62˝ x 7.62˝ 1.5 0.07
DH1711L - Gecko with oil rubbed finish on travertine stone.
Wired Brass Pineapple Push Button, Brass Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1660L Antique finish 0 81203 01660 9 6 8˝ x 3.25˝ x 5.1˝ 0.9 0.08
Wired Brass Victorian Push Button, Antique Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1665L Antique finish 0 81203 01665 4 6 8˝ x 3.25˝ x 5.1˝ 0.8 0.08
Wired Brass Sculptured Push Button, Antique Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1667L Brass 0 81203 01667 8 6 7.5˝ x 3.5˝ x 5.6˝ 0.8 0.22
DH1667NL Satin Nickel 0 34481 21151 8 6 7.5˝ x 3.5˝ x 5.6˝ 0.8 0.22
Wired Brass Roped Push Button, Brass or Satin Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush
mounted, 8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1669L Brass 0 81203 01669 2 6 8˝ x 3.25˝ x 5.1˝ 0.8 0.08
Wired Brass Rounded Push Button, Brass Finish, Lighted. For use with wired chimes, bells and buzzers. Flush mounted,
8-24V. Do not use with a battery powered chime.
WIRED PUSH BUTTONS
Solid Brass Escutcheons (Continued)
Hand Crafted Lighted Buttons
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1670L Brass 0 81203 01670 8 6 8˝ x 3.5˝ x 8˝ 1.9 0.13
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
DH1691L Antique finish 0 34481 18522 2 6 7.75˝ x 3.5˝ x 7.5˝ 1.34 0.12
DH1695L Copper 0 34481 18479 9 6 7.75˝ x 3.5˝ x 7.5˝ 0.9 0.12

RC4336 Med. Wood 0 81203 04336 0 3 9˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ 6.7 0.75
Record-A-Chime™. CD Quality Battery Door Chime. Large 4-inch speaker. 3 sound options. 32 selectable codes block
interference from outside signals. Up to 150-foot operating range. Volume control. Special recording feature allows user to
customize the tune it plays. Downloadable via the computer “connector”.
Wireless Record-A-Chime™ with Hanging Tubes
Record-A-Chime™
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3346 Med. Wood 0 34481 19226 8 3 18.5˝ x 12.25˝ x 11.37˝ 11.55 1.5
Wireless Battery Chime with Hanging Tubes. 13 sound options. Volume control. 32 selectable codes block interference from
outside signals. Up to 150-foot operating range. 4-”C” batteries.
96 www.lamson-home.com
Wireless Battery Doorbells (Continued)
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3190D White 0 81203 03190 9 6 13˝ x 7˝ x 8.5˝ 3.7 0.45
Standard Battery Door Chime. 8 chime tunes. Compact - fits on counters, bookshelves, or other out-of-the-way places.
2˝ speaker provides excellent sound quality. Belt clip for use as a portable pager. 4-"AA" batteries.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3510D White 0 81203 03510 5 6 16˝ x 9˝ x 12˝ 7.0 0.99
RC3513D White 0 81203 33500 7 6 16.25˝ x 9.5˝ x 12˝ 7.04 1.07
Weatherproof Battery Doorbell - RC3510D.
Indoor/Outdoor Battery Extend-A-Chime - RC3513D.
13 chime tunes. Use indoors or out. Mount vertically or horizontally. Longest operating range available 150 ft. Low-bat-
tery indicator on button. 4-”C” batteries.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3520 White 0 81203 03520 4 6 11.25˝ x 9˝ x 12˝ 7.0 0.70
Battery Door Chime. Six sound options. 13 chime tunes. Different sounds for front and back doors. 32 selectable codes block
interference from outside signals. Adjustable volume control. 4-"C" batteries.
WIRELESS BATTERY CHIMES
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3410 White 0 81203 03410 8 6 17.5˝ x 9˝ x 12˝ 8.0 1.09
Wallpaper Battery Doorbell. 13 chime tunes. Snap-out panel can be wallpapered or painted to match your decor. Mount ver-
tically or horizontally. Different sounds for front and back doors. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
4-"C" batteries.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3610 White 0 81203 03610 2 3 9˝ x 9˝ x 12˝ 4.5 0.56
Wallpaper Battery Door Chime. 13 chime tunes, including front and back door. Snap-out panel can be wallpapered or
painted to match your decor. Snap-in wood trim - 2 colors available. 4-"C" batteries.
97877-422-7566
WIRELESS BATTERY CHIMES

Wireless Corner Chime
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3196 White 0 34481 18527 7 3 17.75˝ x 8.12˝ x 9.62˝ 4.37 0.76
Wireless Battery Corner Chime. 6 sound options. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals. Up to 150-foot
operating range.
Wireless Shelf Chime
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3624 Med. Wood 0 81203 03676 8 3 5.12˝ x 8.5˝ x 10.62˝ 3.11 0.26
Wireless Battery Shelf Chime.13 sound options. Volume control. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
Up to 150-foot operating range. 4-"C" batteries.
Wireless Battery Doorbells (Continued)
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3304F White 0 81203 03304 0 3 9˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ 6.7 0.75
RC3306F Med. Wood 0 81203 03306 4 3 9˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ 6.7 0.75
Decorator Battery Door Chime.13 chime tunes. Different sounds for front and back doors. 4˝ speaker for superior sound. Set
sound conveniently at button. 4-"D" batteries.
RC3304F - White cover with brass finish tubes.
RC3306F - Wood cover with brass finish tubes.
98 www.lamson-home.com
WIRELESS PLUG-IN CHIMES
Wireless Plug-In Doorbells
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3730D White 0 81203 03730 7 6 13˝ x 7˝ x 8.5˝ 3.12 0.45
RC3732D White 0 81203 03732 1 6 13˝ x 7˝ x 8.5˝ 3.80 0.45
RC3733D White 0 81203 03733 8 6 13˝ x 6˝ x 8.5˝ 3.80 0.38
Plug-In Door Chime. 8 chime tunes. 1.5" speaker with volume control. Works with all Carlon®Chime Systems. 32 selectable
codes block interference from outside signals.
RC3730D - 1 Button
RC3732D - 2 Buttons
RC3733D - Add-On Chime.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3250 White 0 81203 03250 0 6 14˝ x 8˝ x 10˝ 5.0 0.65
RC3252 White 0 81203 03252 4 6 14˝ x 9˝ x 10˝ 5.2 0.73
RC3253 White 0 81203 03253 1 6 14˝ x 6.5˝ x 10˝ 4.0 0.53
Plug-In Door Chime. 13 tunes. 2.25" speaker with volume control. Different sounds for front, back and other doors.
32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
RC3250 - 1 Button
RC3252 - 2 Buttons
RC3253 - Add-On Doorbell.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3270 White 0 81203 03270 8 3 9.8˝ x 10.63˝ x 11˝ 3.63 0.66
Plug-In Flashing Door Chime. Ability to make lamp flash with tune being played. Plugs into standard phone outlet. Transmits
signal to chime receiver when phone rings to play phone sound. Plays 6 different chime sounds. Up to 150-foot operating
range. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3256 White 0 34481 21132 7 3 8.5˝ x 7.87˝ x 10˝ 1.98 0.39
Wireless Plug-in Chime with Night Light. Plays thirteen sounds. Different sounds for front and back doors. Adjustable volume
control. Up to 250 foot operating range. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
Plug-In Flashing Door Chime
Now you can hear your favorite song when someone
presses your door chime button! Simply record song
using the internal microphone or plug microphone
cord (included) into computer, radio or CD player.
99877-422-7566
WIRELESS BATTERY CHIMESWIRELESS PLUG-IN CHIMES
Entrance Alert Chimes
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3760D White 0 81203 03760 4 6 13˝ x 7˝ x 8.5˝ 3.31 0.45
Entrance Alert™ Chime. Chime sounds when a monitored door is opened. 8 chime tunes. 32 selectable codes block
interference from outside signals. Up tp 150-foot operating range. Adjustable volume control.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3450 White 0 81203 03450 4 6 12.5˝ x 5˝ x 10˝ 1.95 0.36
Wireless Door Sensor. Alarm or chime sounds when transmitter and magnet are separated. Operates with Carlon's RC2235
Entrance Alert and Wireless Chimes. Uses a 6-volt battery (included). Indoor use only.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3260 White 0 81203 03260 9 6 14˝ x 9˝ x 10˝ 5.4 0.73
Plug-In Entrance Alert™ Chime. Chime sounds when door is opened. 6 chime tunes. Ideal for small shops and businesses,
or homes with small children. 32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
RC3260 Plug-In Entrance Alert™ Chime
Extend-A-Chime®
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3500D White 0 81203 03500 6 6 16˝ x 9˝ x 12˝ 7.0 0.99
Battery Extend-A-Bell™. Use with existing doorbell. Weatherproof - mount receiver indoors or out. Up to 150-foot
operating range.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3030D White 0 81203 03030 8 6 13˝ x 7˝ x 8.5˝ 4.0 0.45
Plug-in Extend-A-Chime®. Use with existing door chime. Three sound options. 2˝ speaker provides excellent sound quality.
32 selectable codes block interference from outside signals.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3200 White 0 81203 03200 5 6 14˝ x 8˝ x 10˝ 5.0 0.65
Plug-In Extend-A-Chime®. Use with existing doorbell. Six different selectable sounds. 32 selectable codes block interference
from outside signals. 2-1/4˝ speaker provides excellent sound quality.
WIRELESS SPECIALTY CHIMES & ACCESSORIES
100 www.lamson-home.com
WIRELESS SPECIALTY CHIMES & ACCESSORIES
101877-422-7566
Transmitter Buttons
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC4121 White 0 34481 19570 2 6 11˝ x 3.5˝ x 7.87˝ 0.792 0.17
Long Range Wireless Button. Up to 250’ operating range. Uses (2) 3-volt lithium batteries (installed). 32 selectable codes block
interference fromoutside signals. Set sound on front of button. Compatible with all Carlon wireless chime systems.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3105 White 0 34481 21078 8 6 12.25˝ x 7.12˝ x 8.75˝ 1.85 0.44
Economy Battery Chime. Different sounds for front and back doors. Up to 75 foot operating range. 32 selectable codes block
interference from outside signals. Uses 3 “AAA” alkaline batteries (not included). Compatible with all Carlon wireless chime
systems.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3311 Black 0 81203 03311 8 6 12˝ x 4˝ x 7.5˝ 1.5 0.21
Black with Gold Plate Door Chime Button. Works with all Carlon® Chime Systems. Sound select on front of button.
Weatherproof - use indoors or out. Button works from -30˚F to + 130˚F.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3341 White 0 81203 03341 5 6 12˝ x 4˝ x 7.5˝ 1.5 0.21
White Chime Button. Works with all Carlon® Chime Systems. Sound select on front of button. Weatherproof - use indoors or
out. Button works from -30˚F to + 130˚F.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3301 White 0 81203 03301 9 6 11˝ x 3.63˝ x 7.87˝ 1.5 0.18
RC3302 White 0 81203 03302 6 6 12˝ x 4˝ x 7.5˝ 1.2 0.21
White Door Chime Button. Works with all Carlon®Chime Systems. Sound select on front of button. Weatherproof - use
indoors or out. Button works from -30˚F to + 130˚F.
102 www.lamson-home.com
Batteries
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3095 N/A 0 81203 03095 7 12 6.2˝ x 4.3˝ x 5.3˝ 0.80 0.08
6-Volt Alkaline Battery. For use with button RC3450. One battery per card. Size PX28A alkaline battery.
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube
Part # Color UPC Code Quantity (L x W x H) (Lbs) (Cu. Ft.)
RC3395 N/A 0 81203 03395 8 12 6.2˝ x 4.3˝ x 5.3˝ 0.70 0.08
3-Volt Button Cell Battery. For use with buttons; RC3301, RC3311, RC3341 and RC5101. Two batteries per card. Size
CR2032 lithium battery.
WIRELESS SPECIALTY CHIMES & ACCESSORIES
Carton Carton Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube